2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Handicap Championship
Sponsored by Alex Power & Equip., Quality Equip./Forklift
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather

Event No. 13
Sunday
6/29/2025

Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T1301 |CHAMPION (ATA+MTA RING&PIN) [ARVIG MYRA GREY EAGLE MN 98 1940184
T1302 [ RUNNER UP MEYER JR DAVID M SAINT MICHAEL MN 97 1620202
T1303| THIRD KELLY JOHN E ROCK SPRINGS WYy 96 7801578
T1304 FOURTH BREITBARTH DANE J FAIRMONT MN 95 2214847
T1305 FIFTH KUNKEL BRIAN J ROGERS MN 95 1858579
T1306 SIXTH KNUDSON THOMAS ISANTI MN 95 9910281
T1307 |YG 19-22 1/2 CHAMPION OKESON MITCH A DETROIT LAKES MN 94 2416685
T1308 |YG 23-24 1/2 CHAMPION TOWNSEND VICKY B STARBUCK MN 91 1216012
T1309 |YG 25-26 1/2 CHAMPION BRAND ANTHONY K CHAMPLIN MN 94 9204700
T1310 [YG 27 YARD CHAMPION WALKER PETER S SARTELL MN 95 9604149
T1311 [JUNIOR CHAMPION HENGEL NEVYN P GAYLORD MN 97 2119147
T1312 | JUNIOR RU OKESON ELI DETROIT LAKES MN 97 2416169
T1313 [JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION BRAND LEO W CHAMPLIN MN 95 1940024
T1314 ( JUNIOR GOLD RU MUNSON CHRISTOPHER D ANNANDALE MN 94 1628167
T1315 [LADY | CHAMPION RAMSEY KERRA L FERTILE MN 98 1859233
T1316 | LADY | RU NELSON SAMANTHA A MCGREGOR MN 92 1859930
T1317 [LADY Il CHAMPION WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 88 1216148
T1318 | LADY Il RU WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 87 9904675
T1319 (SUB VETERAN CHAMPION SMITH DAVID R (99) CHISAGO CITY MN 97 9914160
T1320( SUB VETERAN RU LARSON CHRISTOPHER W GLENCOE MN 96 113918
T1321 [SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION POKORNOWSKI KYLER R GLENCOE MN 96 2416166
T1322 | SUBJUNIOR RU KLASSEN AVA BENSON MN 94 2111435
T1323 [SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION HARRIS DAVID L HARTLAND MN 92 314125
T1324 (| SENIOR VETERAN RU BOWEN JIMMY EDEN PRAIRIE MN 92 8605023
T1325 [VETERAN CHAMPION JONES RANDALL M ELK RIVER MN 95 9702312
T1326 | VETERAN RU HILTZ RUSS BEMIDJI MN 93 416492
HIGH GUN (Hall of Fame Lewis) MEYER JR DAVID M SAINT MICHAEL MN 97 1620202




2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Handicap Championship Event No. 13
Sponsored by Alex Power & Equip., Quality Equip./Forklift Sunday
Resident Trophies ATA Trophies/Shamrock Leather 6/29/2025
Non-Resident Trophies Gift Card Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
G1327|NON RES CHAMPION POWELL JJ PAPILLION NE 99 2307576
G1328| NON RES RUNNER-UP LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 96 9805632
G1329| NON RES THIRD OLSON JONATHAN C SOUIX FALLS SD 95 9205650
G1330(NON RES 19-22 1/2 YG CHAMPION AUNE LIAM GEORGE PAPILLION NE 93 2416570
G1331(NON RES 23-24 1/2 YG CHAMPION HARBIN GAVIN ADA OK 92 2303968
G1332[NON RES 25-26 1/2 YG CHAMPION GAUSLOW BILLO CHRISTINE ND 92 9910362
G1333|NON RES 27 YG CHAMPION KLOUBEC MONTE E AMANA IA 92 810897
G1334[NON RES JUNIOR CHAMPION LEE RORY ATLANTA GA 95 2211498
G1335|NON RES JUNIOR GOLD CHAMPION LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 94 1510841
G1336|(NON RES LADY | CHAMPION SEITER MELANIE CANISTOTA SD 94 1512976
G1337|NON RES LADY Il CHAMPION HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE IA 95 8901333
G1338(NON RES SUB VETERAN CHAMPION REED TIM M BATH SD 94 8503923
G1339|NON RES SUB JUNIOR CHAMPION WULF GAVIN WALCOTT IA 87 2112426
G1340(NON RES SENIOR VETERAN CHAMPION ZAUHAR MARK L ODESSA FL 94 8806674
G1341|NON RES VETERAN CHAMPION NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 95 766763




Northern, Central, Southern
Resident Trophies

Leather Shell Box Pouch

2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Minnesota Champion of Champions

Event No. 16
Sunday
6/29/2025

Non-Resident Trophies NA Res Only Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score| ATA No.
T1601 | OPEN CHAMP KUBASCH NICK J NEW GERMANY MN 292 | 9805115
T1602 | LADY'S CHAMP ARVIG MYRA GREY EAGLE MN 288 | 1940184
T1603 | VETERAN'S CHAMP MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 287 | 8506640
T1604 | SR VET'S CHAMP COOK RANDY P DEER RIVER MN 284 | 8906660
T1605| SUB JUNIOR CHAMP PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 286 | 2410635
T1606 | JUNIOR CHAMP FORGIT PETER FERTILE MN 285 | 2215576
T1607 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS AA OPITZ JOSEPH F COLD SPRING MN 197 | 1210570
T1608 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS A ARVIG SILAS L GREY EAGLE MN 198 | 1940183
T1609 | TEAM CHAMP CLASS B PILARSKI BRIAN J AVON MN 196 | 1939830
T1610| TEAM CHAMP CLASS C MORRISETTE GARY P ELK RIVER MN 172 | 9405087
T1611| TEAM CHAMP CLASS D BOSER EMILY PIERZ MN 179 | 2412985




6/30/25, 3:50 PM

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 13 - MN Handicap Championship

Sunday, June 29, 2025

HDCP 100 Straight Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $105.00)

Number of entries: 21

State Squad Post ATA #

MN

MB

MN

MN

MN

GA

MN

MN

MN

AR

OK

MN

MN

MN

about:blank

61

40

32

49

22

61

44

40

17

32

42

40

2416169

9805632

0215301

2214847

9604149

2211498

2416685

2111435

1316740

1857988

1510841

9603782

1115462

9805115

NAME

ELI OKESON

PATRICK R. LAMONT

JOHN J. KELLY

DANE J. BREITBARTH

PETER S. WALKER

RORY LEE

MITCH A. OKESON

AVA R. KLASSEN

JACK T. KNAUS

GILBERT W. PALMER

CLAY LAUGHLIN

DAVID M. MICHAELIS

KYLER W. BERENS

NICK J. KUBASCH

about:blank

Cat

SJ

JG

JG

Ydg

19.5

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

21.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Custom Trap Trap Trap Trap

Cat 1 2 3 4
- 23 24 25 25
- 25 22 24 25
- 24 23 25 24
- 23 23 25 24
- 24 24 24 23
- 24 24 24 23
- 24 24 23 23
- 24 24 24 22
- 25 21 23 25
- 25 22 24 23
- 25 24 21 24
- 25 24 23 21
- 24 23 20 25
- 25 22 24 21

Total

97

96

96

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

94

93

92

92

1/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM about:blank

Custom Trap Trap Trap Trap

State Squad Post ATA# NAME Cat Ydg Total
Cat 1 2 3 4
MN 42 1 0925115 KYLE W. BERENS 25.5 - 23 23 24 21 91
MN 42 5 1776286 BRENT R. HALDORSON 27.0 - 20 23 21 24 88
MN 29 5 2215084 JEFF STARKMAN SBV 23.5 - 21 22 24 21 88
MN 42 2 0310900 DANIEL J. KNUDSON 27.0 - 22 22 22 21 87
MN 32 3 9503867 JACOBE. KELLY 27.0 - 23 19 23 21 86
MN 48 3 1776292 MIRANDA M. KLASSEN J 270 - 20 22 21 21 84
MN 20 1 9404832 SCOTTT. ARVIG 27.0 - 18 18 23 15 74

50's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $780.00)

Total Option Entries: 26
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $260.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd
Cust 1st 2nd 3rd Tot
ATA # Name Ydg Cat 50 50 50
Cat 50s 50s 50s Win
Win Win Win
Powell,
2307684 . 22.5 - 50 $130.00 50 $130.00 49 $26.00 $286.00
Justin D.
Kelly, John
0215301 : 27.0 - 47 48 $13.00 49 $26.00 $39.00
Meyer,
1620202 DavidM.  20.5 - 48 $13.00 48 $13.00 49 $26.00 $52.00
Jr
Lawrence,
0816802 Brandon 20.5 . 46 49 $78.00 47 $17.25 $95.25
M.
Walker,
9604149 27.0 - 48 $13.00 48 $13.00 47 $17.25 $43.25
Peter S.
Olson,
2216217 Bruce 22.0 SJ - 43 46 49 $26.00 $26.00
Thomas

about:blank 2/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

ATA #

9805632

2111435

1857988

0925115

0816420

7909777

1316740

9603782

2215084

2303968

9805115

1510841

1115462

0310900

9503867

1776292

2112426

about:blank

Name

Lamont,
Patrick R.

Klassen,
Ava R.

Palmer,
Gilbert W.

Berens,
Kyle W.

Bridgland,
Darwin H.

Bauer,
Gerald

George
Knaus,

Jack T.

Michaelis,
David M.

Starkman,
Jeff

Harbin,
Gavin

Kubasch,
Nick J.

Laughlin,
Clay

Berens,
Kyler W.

Knudson,
Daniel J.

Kelly,
Jacob E.

Klassen,
Miranda
M.

Wulf, Gavin

Ydg

27.0

23.5

27.0

25.5

22.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

23.5

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

JG

SBV

SBV

JG

SJ

Cust
Cat

1st
50s

47

48

47

46

47

48

46

49

43

47

47

49

47

44

42

42

44

1st

50
Win

$13.00

$13.00

$39.00

$39.00

about:blank

2nd
50s

46

48

46

47

47

47

44

47

46

46

46

45

43

44

42

43

41

2nd
50
Win

$13.00

3rd
50s

49

46

47

45

45

45

48

44

45

45

45

45

45

43

44

42

43

3rd
50
Win

$26.00

$17.25

$78.00

Tot
Win

$26.00

$26.00

$17.25

$13.00

$78.00

$39.00

$39.00

3/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

ATA # Name Ydg Cat
Nolte,

9912485 255 V
Randy S.
Arvig,

9404832 27.0
Scott T.
Townsend,

8006425 24.0 SRV
Tom D.

Cust
Cat

1st
50s

38

36

42

about:blank

1st
2nd

50
50s

Win
39
41
36

25's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $820.00)

Total Option Entries: 41

Rounds: 4, Funds: $205.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA # Name
2307684 POWELL, JUSTIN D.
1620202 MEYER, DAVID M. JR
2416166 POKORNOWSKI, KYLER R.
0215301 KELLY, JOHN J.
9805632 LAMONT, PATRICK R.
9604149 WALKER, PETER S.
2211498 LEE, RORY
1940024 BRAND, LEO W.
2111435 KLASSEN, AVA R.
1857988 PALMER, GILBERT W.
1510841 LAUGHLIN, CLAY
about:blank

Ydg

22.5

20.5

21.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

JG

SJ

JG

JG

Cust Tst st 2nd
Cat Score  Win Score
- 25 $25.... 25
- 24 24
- 25 §25... 25
- 24 23
- 25 $25.... 22
- 24 24
- 24 24
- 23 25
- 24 24
- 25 §25... 22
- 25 $25.... 24

4th
Win

$51...

$51...

2nd 3rd
3rd
50 50
50s
Win Win
43
38
36
2nd 3rd 3rd 4th
Win Score Win Score
$51.... 25 §51... 24
24 25
$51.... 23 23
25 $51... 24
24 25
24 23
24 23
$51.... 23 24
24 22
24 23
21 24

Tot
Win

Tot
Win

$128.00

$51.25

§76.75

$51.25

$76.75

$51.25

$§25.50

$25.50

4/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

ATA #

1316740

9603782

0816802

7909777

2416570

9805115

1010442

2303968

2216217

1115462

0925115

1858410

2307576

1610358

2118857

1626525

2215084

8506640

about:blank

Name

KNAUS, JACK T.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

KUBASCH, NICK J.

FISCHER, DEREK

HARBIN, GAVIN

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

BERENS, KYLER W.

BERENS, KYLE W.

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

POWELL, JJ

REMPEL, JEFF S.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

STARKMAN, JEFF

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

20.5

26.5

20.5

27.0

26.0

23.5

22.0

27.0

25.5

25.0

22.5

25.0

21.5

21.5

23.5

27.0

Cat

SBV

SJ

JG

JG

SBV

about:blank
Cust 1st  1st 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd  4th
Cat  Score Win Score Win Score Win Score
- 25 $25.... 21 23 25
- 25 $25.... 24 23 21
- 22 24 25 $51.... 22
- 24 24 23 22
- 23 23 24 23
- 25 $25.... 22 24 21
- 23 24 24 21
- 23 24 22 23
- 22 21 25 $51... 24
- 24 23 20 25
- 23 23 24 21
- 23 22 23 23
- 22 22 23 23
- 22 23 22 23
- 22 22 22 24
- 21 25 $51.... 20 24
- 21 22 24 21
- 20 23 24 21

4th
Win

$51...

$51..

Tot
Win

$76.75

$25.50

$51.25

$25.50

$51.25

$51.25

$51.25

5/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

ATA #

0925331

1417140

0310900

2112426

9503867

2214792

1776292

1939830

9912485

8006425

9404832

2415735

Name

MAPLES, DAVID

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

WULF, GAVIN

KELLY, JACOB E.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

ISAACSON, JASON W.

Ydg

23.5

24.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

25.0

25.5

24.0

27.0

21.0P

Cat

SBV

SJ

JG

SBV

SRV

about:blank
Cust st st  2nd
Cat Score  Win Score
- 20 22
- 22 22
- 22 22
- 23 21
- 23 19
- 21 18
- 20 22
- 21 23
- 20 18
- 22 20
- 18 18
- 21 17

2nd 3rd

Win Score

24

20

22

20

23

24

21

19

21

16

23

18

HOF Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $320.00)

Option will have 50% donated to for a total of $320.00

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 32
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $106.25 available for this class

about:blank

3rd 4th

Win Score

22

24

21

23

21

21

21

20

22

20

15

10

4th
Win

Tot
Win

6/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

53

32

40

22

17

40

44

32

Post

Name

MEYER, DAVID M. JR

KELLY, JOHN J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

WALKER, PETER S.

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

PALMER, GILBERT W.

KNAUS, JACK T.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

ATA #

1620202

0215301

9805632

9205650

9604149

1510841

1857988

1316740

2111435

9603782

about:blank

Ydg Cat

20.5

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0 JG

27.0 JG

27.0

23.5 SJ

27.0

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

97

96

96

95

95

94

94

94

94

93

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $106.00 available for this class

Squad

30

42

42

11

about:blank

Post

Name

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

BERENS, KYLER W.

BERENS, KYLE W.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

ATA #

9303715

1115462

0925115

2118857

2410635

Ydg Cat

21.5

27.0

25.5

21.5 J

245 SJ

C

ust
Class 2 Score

Cat

92

92

91

90

90

Winnings

$63.75

$§21.25

§21.25

Winnings

$31.75

$31.75

$42.50

7/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

35

22

29

41

42

61

Post

Name

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

WALKER, DEAN S.

STARKMAN, JEFF

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

about:blank

ATA #

8006978

7909998

2215084

1417140

0310900

1775642

Ydg Cat

26.5 SBV

27.0 SRV

23.5 SBV

24.0

27.0

21.0

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $106.00 available for this class

Squad

14

32

28

23

48

41

23

17

61

about:blank

Post

Name

PASS, GREG J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

MUNSON, ERIC

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

BANYAI, CLAUDET.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

HAVERKAMP, ALEXANDER

ATA #

1628181

9503867

8110169

8203572

1776292

1315739

9005928

9912485

2214868

Ydg Cat

23.0 SBV

27.0

27.0 SBV

24.0 SRV

27.0 J

24.5

24.0 SRV

255V

220 J

Class 3 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$31.75

$31.75

$42.50

8/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad Post Name

23 4 NODSLE, PERRY K.

20 1 ARVIG, SCOTTT.

about:blank

Cust

ATA # Ydg Cat Class 3 Score
Cat

8402740 245V - 76

9404832 27.0 - 74

Winnings

Lewis Purse (5 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,480.00)

(Place 1=100%)

Number of entries: 148
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 27, $296.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name

62 3 POWELL, JUSTIN D.

44 2 RAMSEY, KERRA L.

35 2 SMITH, DAVID R.

53 1 MEYER, DAVID M. JR

61 1 OKESON, ELI

32 5 KELLY, JOHN J.

34 4 LARSON, CHRISTOPHER W.
40 4 LAMONT, PATRICK R.

7 3 LEE, RORY

9 2 OLSON, JONATHAN C.

about:blank

ATA # Ydg Cat Cust Class 1 Score
Cat
2307684  22.5 - 99
1859233  23.5 L1 - 98
9914160  26.5 SBV - 97
1620202  20.5 - 97
2416169 19.5 J - 97
0215301 27.0 - 96
0113918 27.0 SBV - 96
9805632  27.0 - 96
2211498 27.0J - 95
9205650  22.5 - 95

Winnings

$296.00

9/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

22

52

16

17

35

40

44

52

61

32

46

52

62

62

about:blank

Post

Name

WALKER, PETER S.

BRAND, LEO W.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

HAVERLY, TROY

KNAUS, JACK T.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

OKESON, MITCH A.

SKAHAUS, ERIC

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

HILTZ, RUSS

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

AUNE, JASON T.

about:blank

ATA #

9604149

1940024

7908121

1510841

1626963

1857988

2805615

1316740

2111435

9204700

2416685

2309517

9603782

0816802

0416492

2416570

2416186

Ydg Cat

27.0

27.0 JG

27.0 SBV

27.0 JG

26.0 SBV

27.0 JG

27.0 SBV

27.0

23.5 SJ

26.0

21.0

19.0 SJ

27.0

20.5

27.0V

205 J

22.0

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Winnings

10/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

about:blank

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 36, $294.75 available for this class

Squad

24

25

13

27

30

36

39

40

42

13

20

22

24

29

31

32

about:blank

Post

Name

FISCHER, DEREK

PETTY, TOM J.

NELSON, SAMANTHA A.

HARBIN, GAVIN

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

KUBASCH, NICK J.

BERENS, KYLER W.

TOWNSEND, VICKY

ROTHWELL, MELISSA K.

OLSON, DAVID A.

LEINES, KEITH W.

BERNING, SCOTT A.

KELLY, BECKY M.

DEMULLING, GERALD

PADGETT, BRODY D.

ATA #

1010442

9604919

1859930

2303968

9303715

0816420

2216217

9805115

1115462

1216012

0315897

9104990

8704826

8506507

0310683

5708180

9915268

Ydg Cat Cust Class 2 Score
Cat
26.0 - 92
27.0 - 92
20.5 L1 - 92
23.5J - 92
21.5 - 92
22.0 - 92
22.0 SJ - 92
27.0 -- 92
27.0 - 92
23.0 L1 - 91
19.5 L1 - 91
26.0 SRV - 91
250V - 91
27.0 - 91
22.0 L1 - 91
26.0 SRV - 91
27.0 - 91

Winnings

$32.75

$32.75

$§32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

$32.75

11/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

34

34

42

49

52

24

24

14

35

11

36

11

37

11

62

about:blank

Post

Name

LAHR, MITCH J.

WINSELMAN, STEPHEN M.

BERENS, KYLE W.

STONE, JOHN A.

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

LAHR, JERRY P.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

LARSON, BRIAN

JOHNSON, JOEL A. JR

UNRUH, WAYNE O.

JACK, SANDRA JO

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

POWELL, JJ

MCLENNAN, BRADY W.

KNUDSON, MELISSA J.

about:blank

ATA #

2120269

9000257

0925115

8503777

1858410

1610358

0610643

8407096

8006978

8110112

1625056

0414501

8502397

2410635

2307576

2412346

0311269

Ydg

26.0

27.0

25.5

21.5

25.0

25.0

25.0

24.5

26.5

26.0

23.0

25.0

26.5

24.5

22.5

21.0

19.0

Cat

SRV

JG

SBV

L2

SJ

L1

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

Winnings

12/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat g:tst Class 2 Score  Winnings
6 3 PETERSON, CURTIS 2811128 26.0 SRV - 90
4 1 RIFE, DELAYNA J. 2118857 21.5J - 90
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 24, $296.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Ydg Cat g:t Class 3 Score  Winnings
1 5 MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN 1934437 24.0 JG - 89 $37.00
7 1 MCKEOUGH, SAGE B. 1778007 27.0 L1 - 89 $37.00
18 5 LARSON, TRACY A. 0612972  19.0 L1 - 89 $37.00
19 2 SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI 9206212 27.0 SBV - 89 $37.00
46 5 LUBBERS, ALAN D. 2068679  21.5 - 89 $37.00
47 2 GRIFFITHS, KENT E. 8400287 235V - 89 $37.00
53 2 TOUHEY, MIKE B. 8603362 21.5V - 89 $37.00
56 5 VOGEL, DAVID W. 1217111 19.5 - 89 $37.00
16 5 FORGIT, PETER J. 2215576  25.0J - 88
22 4 WALKER, DEAN S. 7909998 27.0 SRV - 88
26 5 REDFIELD, FRANK J. 2811813 245V - 88
29 2 WALKER, DAWN R. 1216148 24.0 L2 - 88
29 5 STARKMAN, JEFF 2215084 23.5SBV - 88

about:blank 13/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

31

33

38

38

41

42

43

43

43

54

55

Post

Name

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

MAPLES, DAVID

HENNING, LEXI M.

DRENNEN, RICHARD W.

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

KING, SHAWN W.

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

OPITZ, JOSEPH F.

STEFFENS, ALEX P.

ISAACSON, JOY

about:blank

ATA #

8506640

0925331

1859501

0514167

1417140

1776286

0760626

0216654

1210570

0216076

2300799

Ydg Cat

27.0V

23.5 SBV

27.0 L1

26.0

24.0

27.0

25.0

26.0 SRV

25.0V

26.0

19.0 L1

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 31, $294.25 available for this class

Squad

12

about:blank

Post

Name

NODSLE, MORGAN J.

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

LEDUM, LARRY E.

PETERS, MARK V.

ATA #

0516630

9003427

8203978

1776599

Ydg Cat

21.5 L1

22.5 SRV

22.5 SRV

20.0 SBV

Cust

Class 4 Score
Cat
-- 87
-- 87
- 87
-- 87

Winnings

Winnings

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

14/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

16

17

22

42

44

47

61

14

19

28

31

32

36

50

11

28

35

38

about:blank

Post

Name

NAGEL, BRAD E.

LAMBERT, JIM A.

WIENS, JULIE A.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

RAMSEY, KADE M.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

PASS, GREG J.

ISAACSON, CRAIG

CAMPBELL, DAN

DEMULLING, JOSHUA

KELLY, JACOB E.

JOHNSON, JOEL A.

ELAM, HUNTER CJ

FORBES, JOHN C.

MUNSON, ERIC

HAVERLY, JON T.

HEITZ, COREY R.

ATA #

1620365

1511574

9904675

0310900

1626969

9405087

1775642

1628181

1776550

2802493

1855557

9503867

1622164

1770967

3901790

8110169

0415974

1315741

about:blank

Ydg

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

22.5

24.0

21.0

23.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

23.5

20.5

25.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

L2

JG

SBV

JG

SBV

SRV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings

$26.75

$§26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

15/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

54

12

23

26

41

48

51

Post

Name

VECHES, TYLER K.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

AMEY, CATIE

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

COOK, RANDY P.

AMEY, BOB JR

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

JOPP, ADLER D.

about:blank

ATA #

0924811

2214792

8204370

1610370

8203572

8906660

8904193

1776292

1517140

Ydg Cat

27.0

23.5 JG

22.5 SRV

21.0 L1

24.0 SRV

26.0 SRV

24.0

27.0 J

24.0 JG

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 30, $295.75 available for this class

Squad

16

19

28

41

45

about:blank

Post

Name

SEITER, NICK G.

STEFFENS, TONY J.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

CYR, PAULT.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

BEUMER, MARVIN W.

ATA #

1512977

0924981

1939830

2803435

1315739

9202520

Ydg Cat

24.0

25.0

25.0 SBV

26.0 SRV

24.5

27.0 V

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

Winnings

Winnings

$§42.25

$42.25

$§42.25

$§42.25

$42.25

$§42.25

16/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

49

23

27

36

17

23

27

47

56

48

51

61

37

10

45

47

2

23

about:blank

Post

Name

MAREK, JEREMY J.

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

ZUMBUSCH, LAURE A.

RAINES, CRAIG W.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ZYCH, TODD J.

STEVENS, MARK R.

JOHNSON, RICHARD A.

STEEN, HADDAN

KALINA, LUKE D.

KALINA, KATIE M.

HAVERKAMP, ALEXANDER

WOLF, RICHARD L.

NOBEN, JAMES W.

MESSENGER, SCOTT R.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

TOWNSEND, DANIEL W.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

about:blank

ATA #

1514010

9005928

0765364

0115720

9912485

0115588

0315941

0114839

2309521

0315860

0316291

2214868

0113386

7903393

8205592

8006425

1776290

8402740

Ydg Cat

21.0

24.0 SRV

24.0 L1

22.5 SRV

255V

24.5 SBV

24.0 SRV

22.5 SBV

22.5 JG

27.0

24.5 L1

220 J

250V

27.0 SRV

26.5 SRV

24.0 SRV

19.0

245V

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

Winnings

$§42.25

17/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

56

38

20

11

54

55

[GROUPED] HOA Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $270.00)

Post

Name

GULBRANSON, BLAINE D.

BROWN, HUNTER L.

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

POTTER, KARI M.

DENNY, PAIGE N.

ISAACSON, JASON W.

about:blank

ATA #

1519861

0766101

9404832

1511573

1115651

2415735

Ydg Cat

21.0 SRV

27.0

27.0

25.0 L2

27.0 L1

21.0

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

76

75

74

66

66

66

Winnings

Grouped Events: ( Event 4, Event 5, Event 6, Event 7, Event 8, Event 9, Event 10, Event 11, Event 12, Event

13)

Final Event of Grouping. Awards based on cumulative scores from each event in the grouping.

(Place 1=100%)

Number of entries: 27
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $54.00 available for this class

Squad

40

40
40

about:blank

Post

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNAUS, JACK T.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

ATA #

1510841

9805632

1316740

9805115

Ydg Cat

27.0 JG

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cust

Cat

Class 1 Score

1073

1069

1055

1040

Winnings

$54.00

18/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

Post

3

Name

LEE, RORY

about:blank

ATA #

2211498

Ydg Cat

27.0 J

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $54.00 available for this class

Squad

28

22

46

35

Post

Name

MUNSON, ERIC

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

WALKER, PETER S.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

ATA #

8110169

7908121

9604149

0816802

8006978

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

27.0 SBV

27.0

20.5

26.5 SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $54.00 available for this class

Squad

35

43

44

37

about:blank

Post

Name

HAVERLY, TROY

KING, SHAWN W.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

JACK, SANDRA JO

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

ATA #

2805615

0760626

2111435

8502397

2118857

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

25.0

23.5 SJ

26.5 L2

21.5 J

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

1035

Class 2 Score

1034

1032

1028

1025

1023

Class 3 Score

1017

1017

1006

1005

990

Winnings

Winnings

$54.00

Winnings

$§27.00

$§27.00

19/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

about:blank

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $54.00 available for this class

Squad

29

35

20

29

Post

Name

WALKER, DAWN R.

HAVERLY, JONT.

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

STARKMAN, JEFF

BECK, MICHAEL J.

MCKEOUGH, SAGE B.

ATA #

1216148

0415974

9404832

2215084

2214792

1778007

Ydg Cat

24.0 L2

27.0

27.0

23.5 SBV

23.5 JG

27.0 L1

Cust
Class 4 Score

- 989

- 989

- 977

- 972

- 965

- 965

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $54.00 available for this class

Squad

19

47

17

13

27

23

Post

Name

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

NIEMI, ALLAN R. JR

STEVENS, MARK R.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

ATA #

1939830

9405087

9912485

8207253

0315941

8402740

Ydg Cat

25.0 SBV

240 V

255 V

20.0 SBV

24.0 SRV

245 V

Cust
Cat

Class 5 Score

- 949

- 946

- 929

- 799

- 780

- 721

Open Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $240.00)

about:blank

Winnings

$27.00

$27.00

Winnings

$54.00

20/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 24

about:blank

Event Winners , Number of entries: 24, $240.00 available for this group

Squad

32

40

22

17

40

44

32

46

42

42

11

about:blank

Post

Name

KELLY, JOHN J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

WALKER, PETER S.

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

PALMER, GILBERT W.

KNAUS, JACKT.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

BERENS, KYLER W.

BERENS, KYLE W.

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

PETERSON, CURTIS

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

ATA #

0215301

9805632

9205650

9604149

1510841

1857988

1316740

2111435

9603782

0816802

1115462

0925115

2118857

2811128

2410635

Yrd

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

20.5

27.0

25.5

21.5

26.0

24.5

Cat

JG

JG

SJ

SRV

SJ

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$96.00

$96.00

$24.00

$24.00

21/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

29

42

42

32

48

19

17

20

55

Post

Name

STARKMAN, JEFF

HALDORSON, BRENT R.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

ISAACSON, JASON W.

about:blank

ATA #

2215084

1776286

0310900

9503867

1776292

1939830

9912485

9404832

2415735

Yrd

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

25.5

27.0

21.0P

Cat

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Score

Jackpot Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $650.00)
(Place 1 = 40%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20%, Place 4 = 10% )

Number of entries: 26

Event Winners , Number of entries: 26, $650.00 available for this group

Squad

32

40

about:blank

Post

Name

KELLY, JOHN J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

LEE, RORY

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

ATA #

0215301

9805632

2211498

9205650

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

22.5

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

Winnings

$130.00

$130.00

$48.75

$48.75

22/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

22

52

17

40

44

32

46

42

24

42

11

29

31

38

42

32

about:blank

Post

Name

WALKER, PETER S.

BRAND, LEO W.

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

PALMER, GILBERT W.

KNAUS, JACKT.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

BERENS, KYLER W.

BERNING, SCOTT A.

BERENS, KYLE W.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

STARKMAN, JEFF

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

WULF, GAVIN

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

about:blank

ATA #

9604149

1940024

1510841

1857988

1316740

2111435

9603782

0816802

1115462

8506507

0925115

2410635

1934437

2215084

8506640

2112426

0310900

9503867

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

20.5

27.0

27.0

25.5

24.5

24.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

JG

JG

SJ

SJ

JG

SBV

SJ

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$48.75

$48.75

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

$32.50

23/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

48

19

17

20

Post

Name

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

about:blank

ATA #

1776292

1939830

9912485

9404832

Yrd

27.0

25.0

25.5

27.0

Cat

SBV

Cust

Score Winnings
Cat

Champ Ydg Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $480.00)

(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 24

Yardage Group 19.0 - 22.5 Winners , Number of entries: 2, $40.00 available for this group

Squad

46

Post

2

4

Name

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

ATA #

9205650

0816802

Yrd

22.5

20.5

Cat

Cust o
Score Winnings

Cat

- 95 $20.00

- 93 $20.00

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $80.00 available for this group

Squad

44

29

47

about:blank

Post

Name

KLASSEN, AVA R.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

STARKMAN, JEFF

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

ATA #

2111435

1934437

2215084

9405087

Yrd

23.5

24.0

23.5

24.0

Cat

SJ

JG

SBV

Cust o
Score Winnings

Cat

- 94 $40.00

- 89 $24.00

- 88 $16.00

- 87

24/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM about:blank

Cust
Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat - Score  Winnings
a

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $80.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat gz:t Score Winnings
24 3 FISCHER, DEREK 1010442 26.0 - 92 $40.00
42 1 BERENS, KYLE W. 0925115 25.5 - 91 $24.00
54 1 STEFFENS, ALEX P. 0216076 26.0 - 88 $16.00
17 5 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485 25.5 \Y - 81

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $280.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat g::t Score Winnings
32 5 KELLY, JOHN J. 0215301 27.0 - 96 $§70.00
40 4 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 27.0 - 96 §70.00
22 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 - 95 $84.00
7 2 LAUGHLIN, CLAY 1510841 27.0 JG - 94 $18.50
17 1 PALMER, GILBERT W. 1857988 27.0 JG - 94 $18.50
40 2 KNAUS, JACKT. 1316740 27.0 - 94 $18.50
32 2 MICHAELIS, DAVID M. 9603782 27.0 - 93

42 4 BERENS, KYLER W. 1115462 27.0 - 92

about:blank 25/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat g:tSt Score
31 5 MICHAELIS, MIKE V. 8506640 27.0 \ - 88
42 5 HALDORSON, BRENT R. 1776286 27.0 - 88
42 2 KNUDSON, DANIEL J. 0310900 27.0 - 87
32 3 KELLY, JACOB E. 9503867 27.0 - 86
48 3 KLASSEN, MIRANDA M. 1776292 27.0 J - 84
20 1 ARVIG, SCOTT T. 9404832 27.0 - 74

6-Way Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $650.00)
(Place 1 =25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )

Number of entries: 26

Event Winners , Number of entries: 26, $650.00 available for this group

Cust

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Cat Score
32 5 KELLY, JOHN J. 0215301 27.0 - 96
40 4 LAMONT, PATRICK R. 9805632 27.0 - 96
9 2 OLSON, JONATHAN C. 9205650 22.5 - 95
22 3 WALKER, PETER S. 9604149 27.0 - 95
7 2 LAUGHLIN, CLAY 1510841 27.0 JG - 94
17 1 PALMER, GILBERT W. 1857988 27.0 JG - 94
35 1 HAVERLY, TROY 2805615 27.0 SBvV - 94

about:blank

Winnings

Winnings

$81.25

$81.25

$48.75

$48.75

$§13.00

$13.00

$13.00

26/28



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

40

44

24

32

46

42

31

42

11

24

29

31

42

31

32

48

17

about:blank

Post

Name

KNAUS, JACKT.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

BAUER, GERALD GEORGE

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

BERENS, KYLER W.

DEMULLING, GERALD

BERENS, KYLE W.

PETERSON, CURTIS

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

STARKMAN, JEFF

MICHAELIS, MIKE V.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

DEMULLING, JOSHUA

KELLY, JACOB E.

KLASSEN, MIRANDA M.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

about:blank

ATA # Yrd Cat

1316740 27.0

2111435 235 SJ

7909777 26.5 SBV

9603782 27.0

0816802 20.5

1115462 27.0

5708180 26.0 SRV

0925115 25.5

2811128 26.0 SRV

2410635 245 SJ

0610643 250 V

2215084 23.5 SBV

8506640 270 V

0310900 27.0

1855557 25.0 JG

9503867 27.0

1776292 27.0 J

9912485 255 V

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$13.00

$13.00

$§54.00

$54.00

$54.00

$97.50

$32.50

$32.50

27128



6/30/25, 3:50 PM

Squad

20

about:blank

Post

1

Name

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

about:blank
Cust
ATA # Yrd Cat Score
Cat
9404832 27.0 -- 74

Winnings

28/28





